
 5" (125mm) DISC GRINDER MODEL 9005B

09-03

20

41

40

39

38 50

17

5237

16

15

51

18

14
13

12

10

11

19

9
8

7

3

1

32

33

30

31

28

43

42
46 47

48

49

26
27

25

24

23

22

21

34

44

400

401



Item Part Qty. Item Part Qty.
No. No. Used Description No. No. Used Description
1 * * * * * 4 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X25
2 * * 1 TOOL REST
3 * * 1 GEAR HOUSING CPL.  (INC. 19)
7 181737-9 1 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR SET   (INC. 21)
8 211088-7 1 BALL BEARING 6000DDW
9 341681-4 1 PLATE
10 254002-0 1 WOODRUFF KEY 3
11 241517-6 1 FAN 70
12 516091-6 1 ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V  (INC. 11,13,14)
13 681613-2 1 INSULATION WASHER
14 210005-4 1 BALL BEARING 608DDW
15 522516-0 1 FIELD ASS'Y 115V   (INC. 16)
16 654019-7 2 GARTER SPRING
17 263014-2 1 RUBBER PIN 4
18 * * * * * 2 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X65
19 263002-9 1 RUBBER PIN 4
20 961052-5 1 RETAINING RING S-12
21 181737-9 1 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR SET   (INC. 7)
22 962151-6 1 RETAINING RING R-32
23 211129-9 1 BALL BEARING 6201DDW
24 267126-3 1 FLAT WASHER 22
25 443051-4 1 FELT RING 20
26 254002-0 1 WOODRUFF KEY 3
27 321336-7 1 SPINDLE
28 251259-4 1 + PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16
30 315282-4 1 BEARING BOX
31 266148-0 4 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X14

37 * * * * * 1 MOTOR HOUSING   (INC. 17)
38 191945-4 1 CARBON BRUSH CB-124
39 643600-9 2 BRUSH HOLDER CAP 6-10
40 651128-3 1 SWITCH C3D-15AS

42 * * * * * 2 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X28
43 911143-2 3 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X22
44 * 1 HANDLE SET    (INC. 52)
46 * 2 TAPPING SCREW 4X18
47 * 1 STRAIN RELIEF
48 664064-4 1 POWER SUPPLY CORD AWG#18-2-2.5
49 682503-2 1 CORD GUARD 8-90
50 911248-8 2 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X28
51 411876-4 1 BAFFLE PLATE
52 * 1 HANDLE SET  (INC. 44)

400 152492-0 1 GRIP 36 COMPLETE
903 * 1 STRAIN RELIEF

ACCESSORIES

32 135040-0 1 WHEEL COVER  ASS'Y  (INC. 28)
33 * * * 1 INNER FLANGE 45
34 * * * 1 LOCK NUT 5/8-45

401 741407-8 1 DEPRESSED CENTER WHEEL 125-24
402 782412-6 1 LOCK NUT WRENCH 28

09-032 Model 9005B

TYPE 1 TYPE 2FIG.

41

46

47

44,52

1.   Change on Handles  and Screws.

Screw

Pan Head Screw
911113-1

911131-9
Strain Relief
687002-9
Handle (R)
411798-8

SERVICE CHANGE

Tapping Screw 4x18
265995-6
Strain Relief
687063-9

Handle (L)
411797-0
(Discontinued)

44,52

(Discontinued)
Handle Set
182853-0

Strain Relief
687051-6

903

The above parts are interchangeable as a set.

41

52

46
47

44

903

*      See Service Change 1
 **     See Service Change 2

  ***    See Service Change 3
  ****  See Service Change 4
***** See Service Change 5

41 * 2 SCREW M4X10




